PIONEER

NATURAL RESOURCES

Well Name:

Bradenhead - COGCC

Maximus 12-2

APUOWT
05-071-09685-0000

Fleld Name

RATON-MAXWELL

Spud Dats

12/19/2008

Original KB Elavation (1)

QIRATR
SWNW

Section Township
2 338

7,924.00

[oow

Total Depth (KB)

Ground Elevation {t) KB-Ground Distance (ft)

7,920.00 4.00

Plug Back Total Depths

Wellbore Name

Date Depth (AKB)

Original Hole

VERTICAL - Original Hole, 5/3/2013 8:28:53 AM

MD (ftKB)

Vertical schematic (actual)

-1,818.6
-18.4
-16.1

0.7
0.0
3.9
9.8
60.0
380.9
400.9
402.9
412.1
443.2
474.7
506.2
637.7
568.9
599.7
630.9
662.4
693.9
710.0
725.1
726.0
734.9

1,162.9

1,154.9

2,375.0

2,389.1

2,380.1

2,415.0

2,440.0

Description:Surface Casing Cement; Depth (MD):4.0-726.0; Date:12/20/2008

Description:Production Casin Cement; Depth (MD):60.0-2,390.0; Date:12/24/2008
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